800 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
830 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
3.00 AM
9:00 AM
9.00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
.00 PM
1:00 PM -

-5:00 PM

-9:00 AM
-10.00 AM
-10:00 AM

-10:00 AM
-10.00 AM
-1:00 AM

-1:30 AM
-1:30 PM

-12.00 PM

2:00PM

scan the QR code to download our mobile app! I
RS

FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024

Registration
Lead Outside the Box Leadership Challenge Prompt given

Coordinator Breakfast / Meeting

Premier Performer Practice - Dancers

Premier Performer Practice - Vocalists
Engineering

Performing Arts Preliminaries - Solo, Duo, Trio
National Officer / Leadership Ambassador Meeting
Check-in: Visual Arts

Beta Serves Savannah - Donation Drop-Off Only
Create and Animate - National Exhibition
Collaboration Connection - Leadership Challenge
Speech

Candidate Meeting

Robotics Showcase

Songfest Preliminaries

Viewing: Visual Arts (Mandatory Pick-up at 2:00 PM)

River Concourse

Pulaski Boardroom
Exhibit Hall
Oglethorpe Theatre
Chatham AB Ballroom
Exhibit Hall

100

Chatham C Ballroom
Tondee’s Café
200-202
203-205
Oglethorpe Theatre
100

Chatham AB Ballroom
Exhibit Hall

Chatham C Ballroom



1:00 PM -2:00 PM
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
1:00 PM-3:00PM
1:00PM-3:00PM

2:30PM-3:00 PM

3:00PM

3:00 PM-4:00 PM

3:00PM-5:30PM

4:00 PM-5:00 PM

6:30 PM - 7:00 PM

7:00 PM

800 AM-2:30 PM

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM

FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024

Leadership Representatives Interviews / Challenges
Marketing and Communications

Project Proposal - Leadership Challenge

Beta Serves Savannah - Donation Drop-Off

Quiz Bowl Mandatory Team Meeting (Sponsor or Supervisor and
Team Captain)

Quiz Bowl Oral Rounds

Check-in: Accessorized Design, Apparel Design, Club Trading
Pin, Digital Portfolio, Scrapbook, Service Learning Showcase,
Three Dimensional Design, and Two Dimensional Design

Living Literature: Set-up (3:00 PM - 4:00 PM); Judging (4:00
PM -5:00 PM); and Viewing (5:00 PM - 5:30 PM)

Opening Ceremony Practice - Premier Performers - Dancers &
Vocalists

PRE-SESSION ACTIVITIES

Award 6-10 Places: Academics, Book Battle, Create and Animate,
Collaboration Connection, Creative Writing, Engineering,
Marketing and Communications, Poetry, Project Proposal,
Robotics Showcase, Speech, and Technology

FIRST GENERAL SESSION

Opening Ceremony - National Convention State Processional
and Premier Performers

Guest Speaker

Candidate Introductions

Performing Arts Finals - Solo, Duo, Trio (Top 3)

Award 1- 5 Places: Academics, Book Battle, Create and Animate,
Collaboration Connection, Creative Writing, Engineering,
Marketing and Communications, Poetry, Project Proposal,
Robotics Showcase, Speech, and Technology

Sponsor of the Year Award

SATURDAY, JUNE 16, 2024

Registration

PRE-SESSION ACTIVITIES

Designated Trading Pin Time (8:30 AM - 9:00 AM)

Award 6 - 10 Places: Accessorized Design, Apparel Design, Club
Trading Pin, Digital Portfolio, Quiz Bowl, Scrapbook, Service
Learning Showcase, Three Dimensional Design, Two Dimensional
Design, and Performing Arts - Solo, Duo, Trio, Living Literature,

and Visual Arts

100
200-202
203-205
Tondee’s Café

101

101,102,104, & 105

Chatham C Ballroom

Chatham AB Ballroom

Exhibit Hall

Exhibit Hall

Exhibit Hall

River Concourse

Exhibit Hall



9:00 AM

11:00 AM -2:00 PM

11:30 AM -12:.00 PM

11:30 AM-12.30PM

11:30 AM -1:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

.00 PM-1:30 PM

.00 PM -2:.00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM
1:00PM-3:00PM
1:.30 PM

2:00 PM - 4:00 PM
2:00 PM-4:00 PM

4:00 PM-5:30PM

SATURDAY, JUNE 16, 2024

SECOND GENERAL SESSION

Vice Presidential Campaign Rally
Presidential Campaign Rally

Voyage of Adventure Award
School To Watch Award

Outstanding Leadership Award

Award 1- 5 Places: Accessorized Design, Apparel

Design, Club Trading Pin, Digital Portfolio, Quiz Bowl,
Scrapbook, Service Learning Showcase, Three Dimensional
Design, Two Dimensional Design, and Performing

Arts - Solo, Duo, Trio, Living Literature, and Visual Arts
Voting - 2 Hours

Beta Serves Savannah - Last Opportunity for Donation Drop-Off

Musicology Mandatory Team Meeting (Sponsor or Supervisor and
Team Captain)

Viewing: Accessorized Design, Apparel Design, Club Trading
Pin, Portfolio, Digital Portfolio, Scrapbook, Service Learning
Showcase, Three Dimensional Design, and Two Dimensional

Design (Mandatory Pick-up at 12:30 PM)
Convention Invention - National Exhibition
Performing Arts Preliminaries - Group
Musicology

Beta Spelling Bee Mandatory Team Meeting (Sponsor or
Supervisor and Participant)

Onsite Art - Drawing

Onsite Art - Painting

Meeting of the Minds - National Exhibition

Beta Spelling Bee Finals

Lead Outside the Box - Leadership Challenge
Reimagine, Recreate, Recycle - National Exhibition

State Officer and Leadership Representative Dinner (Doors open

at 3:45PM)

Exhibit Hall

Tondee’s Café

100

Chatham C Ballroom

203-205
Exhibit Hall
101,102,104, & 105

Oglethorpe Theatre

103

106

200 -202
Oglethorpe Theatre
203-205

Chatham C Ballroom

Chatham B Ballroom



8:30 AM -9:00 AM

9:00 AM

SUNDAY, JUNE 16, 2024

CLOSING CEREMONY CELEBRATION

PRE-SESSION ACTIVITIES

Award 6-10 Places: Beta Spelling Bee, Convention Invention, Exhibit Hall
Meeting of the Minds, Onsite Art - Drawing, Onsite Art -

Painting, Musicology, Lead Outside the Box, Reimagine,

Recreate, Recycle, Performing Arts - Group, and Songfest

THIRD GENERAL SESSION

Installation of National Officers and National Leadership

Ambassadors

Songtest Finals (Top 5)

Performing Arts Finals - Group (Top 3)

National Leadership Ambassador Farewells .
National Officer Farewells Exhibit Hall
Award 1- 5 Places: Presidential and Vice Presidential Skits (Top 2),

Beta Spelling Bee, Convention Invention, Meeting of the Minds,

Onsite Art - Drawing, Onsite Art - Painting, Musicology, Lead

Outside the Box, Reimagine, Recreate, Recycle, Performing Arts

- Group, and Songfest



