

2024 NATIONAL CONVENTION Elementary Schedule

SAVANNAH, GEORGIA

For detailed session and convention information, scan the QR code to download our mobile app!



FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Registration Lead Outside the Box Leadership Challenge Prompt given	River Concourse
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	Coordinator Breakfast / Meeting	Pulaski Boardroom
8:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Premier Performer Practice - Dancers	Exhibit Hall
8:30 AM - 10:00 AM	Premier Performer Practice - Vocalists	Oglethorpe Theatre
9:00 AM	Engineering	Chatham AB Ballroom
9:00 AM	Performing Arts Preliminaries - Solo, Duo, Trio	Exhibit Hall
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM	National Officer / Leadership Ambassador Meeting	100
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM	Check-in: Visual Arts	Chatham C Ballroom
9:00 AM - 11:00 AM	Beta Serves Savannah - Donation Drop-Off Only	Tondee's Café
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM	Create and Animate - National Exhibition	200 - 202
9:30 AM - 11:30 PM	Collaboration Connection - Leadership Challenge	203 - 205
11:00 AM	Speech	Oglethorpe Theatre
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Candidate Meeting	100
12:00 PM	Robotics Showcase	Chatham AB Ballroom
1:00 PM	Songfest Preliminaries	Exhibit Hall
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Viewing: Visual Arts (Mandatory Pick-up at 2:00 PM)	Chatham C Ballroom

FRIDAY, JUNE 14, 2024

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Leadership Representatives Interviews / Challenges	100
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Marketing and Communications	200 - 202
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Project Proposal - Leadership Challenge	203 - 205
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Beta Serves Savannah - Donation Drop-Off	Tondee's Café
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM	Quiz Bowl Mandatory Team Meeting (Sponsor or Supervisor and Team Captain)	101
3:00 PM	Quiz Bowl Oral Rounds	101, 102, 104, & 105
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM	Check-in: Accessorized Design, Apparel Design, Club Trading Pin, Digital Portfolio, Scrapbook, Service Learning Showcase, Three Dimensional Design, and Two Dimensional Design	Chatham C Ballroom
3:00 PM - 5:30 PM	Living Literature: Set-up (3:00 PM - 4:00 PM); Judging (4:00 PM - 5:00 PM); and Viewing (5:00 PM - 5:30 PM)	Chatham AB Ballroom
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Opening Ceremony Practice - Premier Performers - Dancers & Vocalists	Exhibit Hall
6:30 PM - 7:00 PM	PRE-SESSION ACTIVITIES Award 6-10 Places: Academics, Book Battle, Create and Animate, Collaboration Connection, Creative Writing, Engineering, Marketing and Communications, Poetry, Project Proposal, Robotics Showcase, Speech, and Technology	Exhibit Hall
7:00 PM	FIRST GENERAL SESSION Opening Ceremony - National Convention State Processional and Premier Performers Guest Speaker Candidate Introductions Performing Arts Finals - Solo, Duo, Trio (Top 3) Award 1 - 5 Places: Academics, Book Battle, Create and Animate, Collaboration Connection, Creative Writing, Engineering, Marketing and Communications, Poetry, Project Proposal, Robotics Showcase, Speech, and Technology Sponsor of the Year Award	Exhibit Hall
	CATUDDAY HIME IC 0004	

SATURDAY, JUNE 15, 2024

8:00 AM - 2:30 PM	Registration	River Concourse
8:30 AM - 9:00 AM	PRE-SESSION ACTIVITIES Designated Trading Pin Time (8:30 AM - 9:00 AM) Award 6 - 10 Places: Accessorized Design, Apparel Design, Club Trading Pin, Digital Portfolio, Quiz Bowl, Scrapbook, Service Learning Showcase, Three Dimensional Design, Two Dimensional Design, and Performing Arts - Solo, Duo, Trio, Living Literature, and Visual Arts	Exhibit Hall

SATURDAY, JUNE 15, 2024

m
n
n

SUNDAY, JUNE 16, 2024

CLOSING CEREMONY CELEBRATION PRE-SESSION ACTIVITIES

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM

Award 6-10 Places: Beta Spelling Bee, Convention Invention, Meeting of the Minds, Onsite Art - Drawing, Onsite Art -Painting, Musicology, Lead Outside the Box, Reimagine, Recreate, Recycle, Performing Arts - Group, and Songfest

Exhibit Hall

THIRD GENERAL SESSION

Installation of National Officers and National Leadership

Ambassadors

Songfest Finals (Top 5)

Performing Arts Finals - Group (Top 3)

National Leadership Ambassador Farewells

National Officer Farewells

Award 1 - 5 Places: Presidential and Vice Presidential Skits (Top 2), Beta Spelling Bee, Convention Invention, Meeting of the Minds, Onsite Art - Drawing, Onsite Art - Painting, Musicology, Lead Outside the Box, Reimagine, Recreate, Recycle, Performing Arts

- Group, and Songfest

Exhibit Hall